Technical Data
2300 Electric Run
Pressure and Volume CLrt
* For 50 cycle motors multiply above volumes by 23
CopyrighlO  1934 by Texsteam  Inc.
All rights reserved. Printed in U.S.A.
Reproduction in whde  or in part prohibited by law.
Model Designation
23F3-3 318”
l Always specify
plunger size when
ordering.
l Indicates number of
injector heads
( 1 through 4).
L l Indicates plunger size (1 is %,,,L 3 is X’, 4 is %, 5 is V,
6 is %“, and 7 is 1”)
l Indicates gear ratio
E -  151
F -  3O:l
G -  6O:l
H-120 :1
WI 1020 Rankin  Rd., Houston,TX  77073
P. 0. Box60706,Houston,TX77205
TEL: (661)399-9569
im FAX: (661)3939654